
MAI)ERA HIGH SCOMOOL 
2019/2020 JV BASEBALL SChEDULE 

Date 	 Opponent site 	 re 

Thursday 2/6/2020 Clovis West Home 3:30 PM 

Tuesday 2/11/2020 Tulare Home 3:30 PM 

Thursday 2/13/2020 Mt. Whitney Home 3:30 PM 

Saturday 2/15/2020 El Diamante Away 11:00 AM 

Tuesday 2/18/2020 Fresno High Home 3:30 PM 

Thursday 2/20/2020 Buchanan Away 3:30 PM 

Saturday.  2/22/2020 Clovis West Away 11:00 AM 

Tuesday 3/312020 Merced Home 3:30 PM 

Thursday 3/512020 Clovis Away 3:30 PM 

Saturday 3/7/2020 Arroyo Grande Home 11:00 AM 

Friday 3/13/2020 Madera South Away 3:30 PM 

Tuesday 3fl712020 Sanger Home 3:30 PM 

Friday 3/20/2020 Bullard Away 3:30 PM 

Tuesday 3/24/2020 SJM Away 3:30 PM 

Friday 3/27/2020 Edison Home 330 PM 

Tuesday 3/3112020 Madera South Home 3:30 PM 

Thursday 4/212020 Madera South Away 3:30 PM 

Saturday 4/4/2020 TBA TBA 

Monday 4/6/2020 TBA TBA 

Tuesday 4/7/2020 TBA TBA 

Tuesday 4/14/2020 Sanger Away 3:30 PM 

Friday 4/17/2020 Sanger Home 3:30 PM 

Tuesday 4I21!202 Buhard Home 330 PM 

Friday., 4/24/2020 Bullard Away 3:30 PM 

Tuesday 4/2812020 SJM Home 3:30 PM 

Thursday 413012020 SJM Away 3:30 PM 

Tuesday 51512020 Edison Away 3:30 PM 

Wednesda, 516/2020 Edison iome 3:30 PM 

Principal: Robyn cosgrove 
Athletic Director: John Fernandez 
Head Coach: Andy Underwood 
Colors: Blue & White 
Mascot: Coyote 


